Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
1www.amphenol-socapex.com
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
38999 OVERMOLDED CORDSETS
Ethernet & USB links per NGVA - STANAG  AEP- 4754

Follow Amphenol Socapex on social media : Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001019-ANG - October 2021
How to order NGVA Ethernet & USB Cables
2. First end
6 Straight plug
8 Right angle plug
5. Contact gender
P Pin contacts only per NGVA  AEP-4754
3. Second end
6 Straight plug
8 Right angle plug
0 Free
4. Plating
ZN Black Zinc Nickel (500h salt Spray)   NGVA Choice
W Olive Drab Cadmium  (500h salt Spray)
F Nickel (48h Salt Spray)
1. Signal
ETH-TV-1 1 port 1Gb Cat6 Ethernet
ETH-TV-2 2 ports 1Gb Cat6 Ethernet
USB-TV-2 2 ports USB 2.0
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Signal 1st End 2nd End Plating Contact Gender Length
ETH-TV-1 6 6 ZN P 10
6. Length
07 0,75 m
10 1,0 m
15 1,5 m
20 2,0 m
30 3,0 m
40 4,0 m
50 5,0 m
: RoHS compliant